
WOMENS 156.0 RESULTS

Womens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mackenzie Jeanerette Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 130.0 0

2 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 150.0 125.0 0

3 Kaydee Bertels JCN 156.0 125.0 0

4 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 154.5 110.0 0

5 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 156.0 110.0 0

6 Aubrey Weishaar JCN 154.0 105.0 0

7 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 105.0 0

8 Jill Holwick McLouth 156.0 100.0 0

9 Carley Hutfles Horton Chargers 151.4 95.0 0

10 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 154.2 95.0 0

11 Oliva Crum Lansing High School 152.4 85.0 0

12 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 155.5 80.0 0

13 Kinley Martin Lansing High School 151.8 0 0

Womens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 156.0 245.0 0

2 Jill Holwick McLouth 156.0 225.0 0

3 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 154.2 205.0 0

4 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 205.0 0

5 Mackenzie Jeanerette Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 205.0 0

6 Aubrey Weishaar JCN 154.0 185.0 0

7 Oliva Crum Lansing High School 152.4 165.0 0

8 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 150.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Carley Hutfles Horton Chargers 151.4 155.0 0

10 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 154.5 155.0 0

11 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 155.5 155.0 0

12 Kinley Martin Lansing High School 151.8 0 0

13 Kaydee Bertels JCN 156.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mackenzie Jeanerette Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 160.0 0

2 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 150.0 0

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 156.0 145.0 0

4 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 154.2 135.0 0

5 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 154.5 135.0 0

6 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 156.0 135.0 0

7 Aubrey Weishaar JCN 154.0 120.0 0

8 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 155.5 115.0 0

9 Carley Hutfles Horton Chargers 151.4 105.0 0

10 Oliva Crum Lansing High School 152.4 100.0 0

11 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 150.0 85.0 0

12 Kinley Martin Lansing High School 151.8 0 0

13 Kaydee Bertels JCN 156.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mackenzie Jeanerette Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 495.0 10

2 Brooklynn Corral Lansing High School 156.0 490.0 8

3 Jill Holwick McLouth 156.0 470.0 6

4 Kaelee Washington Santa Fe Trail High School 155.0 460.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 154.2 435.0 2

6 Aubrey Weishaar JCN 154.0 410.0 1

7 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 154.5 400.0 0

8 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 150.0 370.0 0

9 Carley Hutfles Horton Chargers 151.4 355.0 0

10 Oliva Crum Lansing High School 152.4 350.0 0

11 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 155.5 350.0 0

12 Kaydee Bertels JCN 156.0 125.0 0

13 Kinley Martin Lansing High School 151.8 0 0


